Score/
Points

Gold

Silver

Bronze
260,0
187,0
176,0

Start-
nummer

115
176

88
207

178
194

L

OF AMERICAN QUARTER HORSES

2024
European Champion

Hunter Under Saddle Youth

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers  Besitzer/Owner
Loves To Lope Brey, Zoe Kim Grund, MS Ines
GC Impressionoflove  Schleiniger, Ayla Lin Schleiniger, Jonas
Cowgirls Wont Cry Madla, Lisa Marie Dietzel, Arno Peter
Midnight Mechanics  Hinderer, Maja Hinderer, Sandra
Onemoment InTyme  Imgriith, Lea Imgriith, Heidi
Espresso Machine Horich, Finja Hoérich, Hanna

Nation

GB
CH

CH



